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Pensionsvalet

Foérmedlingsstatistik PA-KFS 09

Forsikringsbolag
KPA PENSIONSFORS
LANSFORSAKRINGAR
SKANDIA LIV
FOLKSAM TJM.PENSION
LANSFORSAKRINGAR(fond)
SPP LIV FOND
KPA PENSIONSFORS
DANICA FOND
ALECTA
ALECTA ICKE VALJARE
KPA LIV

201901
6948 031
0
3311328
3854623
5423315
0
42 853 484
3412423
8103 962
45718
4028 508
77 981 392

201902
5613874
-2 664
2662 284
3201576
4223122
0
36 365 386
3171 409
6675 153
-22 324
3426 434
65 314 250

201903

7682 199
0

3441 140
4 277 946
5 865 168
0

47 402 183
4103 397
8819 076
47 028

4 359 202
86 199 242

201904 201905
5053 293 1316 536
0 0
235 327 390 820
2 866 967 772242
4 346 287 1133791
0 0
3323995 10318 598
2674 062 734 094
5792 119 1822708
42620 8 945
2996 352 864 849

57246983 17362583



201906 201907 201908 201909 201910 201911 201912 Totalt Procentférdelning
9 368 592 8914012 7162442 5606 229 6 226 506 5258734 4 242 627 73 393 075 8,78%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 664 0,00%
4114 302 4189718 3503268 2560 314 3135119 1623 265 2969743 32 136 628 3,84%
5323 225 5064 711 4070 386 3308177 3177 452 2 569 608 3 089 466 41 576 379 4,97%
7 377 371 7357415 5787 039 4 647 896 4 604 361 3703 247 4611484 59 080 496 7,07%
0 0 0 0 -145 300 0 0 -145 300 -0,02%
58202560 53540592 45622573 35663 168 36994 033 29 467 702 31531895 461 202 130 55,16%
4871834 4753152 3762465 3 148 660 2846 619 2240279 2449763 38 168 157 4,56%
11545000 10590414 8 312 547 6 695 515 6 726 890 5419075 6 587 097 87 089 556 10,42%
90 945 51282 43 088 44 792 -7 946 25158 32752 402 058 0,05%
5421 357 4894660 4210540 3347 908 3774404 2833 355 3 069 738 43 227 307 517%

106 315186 99355956 82474348 65022659 67332138 53140423 58 584 565 836 127 822
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Foérmedlingsstatistik PA-KFS 09

Forsikringsbolag
KPA PENSIONSFORS
LANSFORSAKRINGAR
SKANDIA LIV
FOLKSAM TJM.PENSION
LANSFORSAKRINGAR(fond)
SPP LIV FOND
KPA PENSIONSFORS
DANICA FOND
ALECTA
ALECTA ICKE VALJARE
KPA LIV

201901
2507
0
888
1462
1635
0
15074
1011
2554
13
25 609
50753

201902
2191
1
718
1260
1395
0
13110
873
2186
14
22 551
44 299

201903
2476

878
1444
1606

14 836
981
2492
15

24 896
49 627

201904
2123
1
794
1242
1449
1
12740
872
2172
18
21154
42 566

201905
645
0
168
386
395
4
4333
253
645
6
7138
13973



201906 201907 201908 201909 201910 201911 201912 Totalt Procentfordelning
2580 2386 2447 2 301 2450 2054 2027 26 187 4,98%
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 7 0,00%
920 839 845 779 884 628 710 9 051 1,72%
1507 1406 1454 1374 1469 1202 1246 15 452 2,94%
1718 1592 1636 1591 1687 1349 1389 17 442 3,31%
1 1 1 1 4 1 0 15 0,00%
15 541 14 315 14 823 13915 15048 12 227 12 142 158 104 30,04%
1028 954 939 926 953 779 711 10 280 1,95%
2578 2374 2395 2 301 2410 1984 1949 26 040 4,95%
18 13 9 11 17 6 9 149 0,03%
25 966 23 791 24 853 23 223 24 686 20 259 19 517 263 643 50,09%

51857 47 671 49 402 46 422 49 609 40 490 39701 526 370
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